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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KANHANGAD

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 27/01/2026 Mujeeb Rehman MARUDATH HOUSE, MURIYANAVI, KANHANGAD, 
KANHANGAD P O, HOSDURG, 671315

 

2 27/01/2026 ANANYA P Nivedyam House, Nellikkatt, Balla, Balla, Kanhangad, 
671531

 

3 27/01/2026 Varkey M B Mepram House, Mukkuzhi, Belur, Thayannur, Vellarikkund, 
671531

 

4 27/01/2026 Rosamma Meppuram, Mukkuzhi, Belur, Thayannur, Vellarikkund, 
671531

 

5 27/01/2026 Mathew M V Meppuram, Mukkuzhi, Belur, Thayannur, Vellarikkund, 
671531

 

6 27/01/2026 Vinsan M V Meppuram, Mukkuzhi, Belur, Thayannur, Vellarikkund, 
671531

 

7 27/01/2026 Shyja P Mathew Meppuram, Mukkuzhi, Belur, Thayannur, Vellarikkund, 
671531
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8 27/01/2026 PAUL ANTONY Andisheriyil, Porkkalam, Belur, Attenganam, Vellarikkund, 
671531

 

9 27/01/2026 ROSHIN MANOJ Chorukavil House, Porkkalam, Belur, Attenganam, 
Vellarikkund, 671531

 

10 27/01/2026 James  Thirumeni 11/126, PULIKAL HOUSE, KOODOL, KINANUR, 
VELLARIKUNDU, 671533

 

11 27/01/2026 BALAKRISHNAN V Kandathil House,Alingal,, Bellikoth, Ajanur, Ajanur, 
Hosdurg, 671531

 

12 27/01/2026 Anju G  01/132 B, BEEMBUMKAL HOUSE, BEEMBUMKAL, 
PANATHADY, MANADUKKAM P O, 

VELLARIKUNDU, 671541

 

13 27/01/2026 Stiniya P Rejimon Kudakuthiyel, Mukkuzhi, Belur, Thayannur, Vellarikkund, 
671531

 

14 27/01/2026 SHIBU JOSEPH Adumekkal, Porkkalam, Belur, Attenganam, Vellarikkund, 
671531

 

15 27/01/2026 Milu Mariya Joseph Aadumekkal, Porkkalam, Belur, Attenganam, Vellarikkund, 
671531

 

16 27/01/2026 KUMARAN Murikkeer, Thayannur, Belur, Thayannur, Velkarikkund, 
671531

 

17 27/01/2026 Joseph K K Kaithamattam House, Mukkuzhi, Thayannur, Thayannur, 
Vellarikkund, 671531

 

18 27/01/2026 Shafeena A M 00, AFNA MANSIL, ARAYI, MADIKAI, HOSDURG, 
671314

 

19 27/01/2026 Sindu Gopalan Kariyath, Mukkuzhi, Belur, Thayannur, Vellarikkund, 
671531
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20 27/01/2026 Akhil Mathew Chalukkattu House, Porkkalam, Belur, Attenganam, 
Vellarikkund, 671531

 

21 27/01/2026 Mathew C M Chalukkatt House, Porkkalam, Belur, Attenganam, 
Vellarukkund, 671531

 

22 27/01/2026 ABHINAND E V Near Padikkal Temple, Bellikoth, Ajanur, Ajanur, Hosdurg, 
671531

 

23 27/01/2026 Afonsa Chalukkatt House, Porkkalam, Belur, Attenganam, 
Vellarikkund, 671531

 

24 27/01/2026 Kairunneeza E 02/269, JAMIL VILLA, AVIKKARA KANHANGAD, 
KANHANGAD, HOSDURG, 671315

 

25 27/01/2026 RADHAKRISHNAN NAIR 
P 

Mambalam, Mukkuzhi, Thayannur, Thayannur, 
Vellarikkund, 671531

 

26 27/01/2026 Joji Georgea Thekkemuriyil House, Ezhammail,Porkkalam, Belur, 
Attenganam, Vellarikkundu, 671531

 

27 27/01/2026 ABDUL GAFOOR Kayaladukkam, Ezhammile, Belur, Parakkalayi, 
Vellarikkund, 671531

 

28 27/01/2026 Swapna A VANIYAM KUNNU, EDAMUNDA, PULLUR, 
HARIPURAM P O, HOSDURG, 671531

 

29 27/01/2026 VIPINDAS V Vettuvanganam House, Vayambu, Belur, Parakkalayi, 
Vellarikkund, 671531

 

30 27/01/2026 RAMANI P Sreenilayam, Mulavinnoor, Belur, Parakkalayi, 
Vellarikkund, 671531

 

31 27/01/2026 KUNHIRAMAN C Narayaneeyam House, Moonnammile, Belur, Parakkalayi, 
Vellarikkund, 671531
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32 27/01/2026 INDIRA C K Narayaneeyam House, Moonnammile, Belur, Parakkalayi, 
Vellarikkund, 671531

 

33 27/01/2026 Jayasree K 627, KIZHAKKE BELLIKOTH, AJANUR, AJANUR, 
HOSDURG, 671531

 

34 27/01/2026 JAISON DEVASYA 
VARGHESE 

Jai Bhavan, Parakkalayi, Belur, Parakkalayi, Vellarikkund, 
671531

 

35 27/01/2026 SADANANDA TEJPAL 
GANGERA 

IMMANUEL, Near Excise Office, Balla, Balla, Kanhangad, 
671531

 

36 27/01/2026 SARIN JICKSON Jaibhavan, Parakkalayi, Belur, Parakkalayi, Vellarikkund, 
671531

 

37 27/01/2026 SHAN KRISHNA 01/373, BATHERIKKAL HOUSE, BALLA BEACH, 
KANHANGAD P O, HOSDURG, 671315

 

38 27/01/2026 SANDRA JICKSON Jaibhavan, Parakkalayi, Belur, Parakkalayi, Vellarikkund, 
671531

 

39 27/01/2026 GRACE MARGERET 
GANGERA 

IMMANUEL, Near Excise Office Chemmattam vayal, 
Balla, Balla, Kanhangad, 671531

 

40 27/01/2026 ANITTA JAISON Jaibhavan, Parakkalayi, Belur, Parakkalayi, Vellarikkund, 
671531

 

41 27/01/2026 AGNES JAISON Jaibhavan, Parakkalayi, Belur, Parakkalayi, Vellarikkund, 
671531

 

42 27/01/2026 Usha M Ondampuli, Parakkalayi, Belur, Parakkalayi, Vellarikkund, 
671531

 

43 27/01/2026 ANEESHA V V Puthukkad ,Thunupp, Parakkalayi, Belur, Parakkalayi, 
Vellarikkund, 671531
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44 27/01/2026 Augusthy S/o Mathayi, Kaalachirayil, Thayannur, Thayannur, 
Thayannur, Vellarikkund, 671531

 

45 27/01/2026 SINDHU N Valiyadukkam, Parakkalayi, Belur, Parakkalayi, 
Vellarikkund, 671531

 

46 27/01/2026 Amrutha Krishnan PUSHPAVILLA, MANALIL, KIZHAKKUMKARA, 
AJANUR, HOSDURG, 671531

 

47 27/01/2026 Sunilakumari P P Kilikoodu, Kovval Store, Kanhangad, Kanhangad South, 
Hosdurg, 671531

 

48 27/01/2026 Vishnuraj A Mohanam, Ettupothippadu, Thayannur, Thayannur, 
Vellarikkund, 671531

 

49 27/01/2026 Ullas C S Kilikkoodu, Kovvalstore, Kanhangad, Kanhangad South, 
Hosdurg, 671531

 

50 27/01/2026 Chetti Sankaran Kilikkoodu, Kovval Store, Kanhangad, Kanhangad South, 
Hosdurg, 671531

 

51 27/01/2026 JISHNU M NIVEDYAM, Nellikkatt, Balla, Balla, Kanhangad, 671531  

52 27/01/2026 Leela  P 19/235 A, Panniyil, Kinanoor, Chayoth, Vellarikkundu, 
671314

 

53 27/01/2026 Sreejesh K Choorappadav, Anakkuzhy, Thayannur, Kanhirapoil, 
Vellarikkund, 671531

 

54 27/01/2026 Tharunraj P Uruttikkunnu, Anakkuzhy, Thayannur, Kanhirapoil, 
Vellarikkund, 671531

 

55 27/01/2026 AJITH N Uruttikkunnu, Anakkuzhy, Thayannur, Kanhirapoil, 
Vellarikkund, 671531
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56 27/01/2026 Jacob Raju Kalappurakkal Parambil, Anakkuzhy, Thayannur, 
Kanhirapoil, Vellarikkund, 671531

 

57 27/01/2026 BALAN P C Nanamkudal(PS.109), Kottody, Kallar, Kottody, 
Vellarikund, 671532

 

58 27/01/2026 MANEESHA MADHAVAN Nanamkudal(PS.109), Kottody, Kallar, Kottody, 
Vellarikund, 671532

 

59 27/01/2026 Eyas K Karayil House(PS.109), Kottody, Kallar, Kottody, 
vellarikund, 671532

 

60 27/01/2026 Shani K Kadavath, Kakkodu, Kinanoor, Kattipoil P.O, 
Vellarikkundu, 671314

 

61 27/01/2026 Sharath Kumar M B paduppu House, Padupp, Karivedakam, Sankarampady, 
kasaragod, 671541

 

62 27/01/2026 Sunil N K 10/98, Thoyammal, Kanhangad, Balla, Kanhangad, 671531  

63 27/01/2026 SARITHA M B Nanamkudal(PS.109), Kottody, Kallar, Kottody, 
vellarikund, 671532

 

64 27/01/2026 VISHNU PRASAD 10/117, Laksham Veed Colony, Thoyammal, Balla, 
Kanhangad, 671531

 

65 27/01/2026 KAMAL BABU 12/85, Kavvayi, Kanhangad, Balla, Kanhangad, 671531  

66 27/01/2026 ALBIN THOMAS Areepparambil, Mooppil, Kalichanadukkam, 
Kalichanadaukkam, Vellarikkund, 671314

 

67 27/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI K 11/40, Thoyammal, Balla, Balla, Kanhangad, 671531  
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68 27/01/2026 Anjana G 11/32, Kavvayi, Hosdurg, Balla, Kanhangad, 671531  

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


